Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2004 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
CiscoUnity Express Voice Mail
Introduction
Enterprise businesses share an ongoing goal to
increase employee productivity and reduce

100 mailboxes 20 GDM 100 hours 8
Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2004 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 7 of 8
Language Support
Cisco Unity Express currently supports U.S. English. Additional languages are planned for a near-term, subsequent release.
Ultimately, Cisco Unity Express will support all languages supported by Cisco CallManager Express. Languages supported
by Cisco CallManager Express include English, German, Spanish, Italian, French, Portuguese, Swedish, Danish, Dutch and
Norwegian.
Ordering Information
Hardware Specifications
Table 7
Product Number Description
NM-CUE Unity Express Network Module -price includes 12 mailbox license
AIM-CUE Unity Express Advanced Integration Module – includes 12 mailbox license
SCUE-12CME-1.1.1 Cisco Unity Express—12 Voice Mailboxes Auto Attendant—CME
SCUE-25CME-1.1.1 Cisco Unity Express—25 Voice Mailboxes Auto Attendant-CME
SCUE-50CME-1.1.1 Cisco Unity Express—50 Voice Mailboxes Auto Attendant—CME
SCUE-100CME-1.1.1 Cisco Unity Express—100 Voice Mailboxes Auto Attendant—CME
SCUE-12CCM-1.1.1 Cisco Unity Express—12 Voice Mailboxes Auto Attendant—CCM
SCUE-25CCM-1.1.1 Cisco Unity Express—25 Voice Mailboxes Auto Attendant—CCM
SCUE-50CCM-1.1.1 Cisco Unity Express—50 Voice Mailboxes Auto Attendant—CCM
SCUE-100CCM-1.1.1 Cisco Unity Express—100 Voice Mailboxes Auto Attendant—CCM
AIM-CUE-512CF= Cisco Unity Express—512MB Compact Flash Replacement
CUE-CDSET-1.1.1= Cisco Unity Express—CD includes CUE Editor
Table 8
Feature NM-CUE AIM-CUE